
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Paradise Day 

Supervision Begins   8:45 a.m. 

Entry      9:00 a.m.  

Period 1     9:00 -10:00 
Period 2    10:00- 10:40 

First Nutrition Break   10:40- 11:20 

Period 3    11:20-12:00 

Period 4    12:00-12:40 
Period 5    12:40-1:20 

Second Nutrition Break   1:20 -2:00 

Period 6    2:00- 2:40 

Period 7    2:40- 3:20 

Dismissal   3:20 

Supervision Ends  3:35 

 

Professional Activity Days  
 
Friday, September 20, 2019 
 
Friday, November 8, 2019 
 
Friday, November 29, 2019 
 
Friday, January 24, 2020 
 
Friday, March 6, 2020 
 
Friday, June 5, 2020 
 
Friday, June 26, 2020 
 

School Holidays 

Thanksgiving Day – October 
14, 2019 

Christmas Holidays- 
December 23, 2019– January 3, 
2020 

Family Day-  February 17, 2020 

Mid-Winter Break-  March 16 
– 20, 2020             

Good Friday- April 10, 2020                                  

Easter Monday- April 13, 2020                               

Victoria Day- May 18, 2020 

Instructions for The First Day of School – Tuesday, September 3, 2019 

 All students from grades 1-5 will meet in the back playground. Supervision begins at 8:45am. All 
teachers will make their way to the back playground at 8:45 and will have a sign with their name 
and grade. Students will identify their teacher and line up with their class.   

 If a student is new or cannot find their teacher there will be many teachers, EA’s and support staff 
to offer support.  

 If you are registering your child on the first day, please go to the main office.  

 JK students will have their one-hour orientation on Tuesday, September 3, 2019 (time provided) 

 SK students will begin on Wednesday, September 4, 2019 

 If you are currently on holidays and will be returning after the first day – please leave a message 
wat 905-522-0601 

Busing Information  

 Transportation delays may be experienced during start-up; your cooperation and understanding 
is greatly appreciatied 

 Please visit hamiltonschoolbus.ca for busing updates such as delays. If you have any other busing 
concerns, please call transportation at 905-523-2318. 

 


